
,

burek with cheese
french fries*
con ketchup e mayonese

4.00€

4.50€

6.50€

8.00€

15.00€

11.00€ 11.00€

10.00€

14.50€

11.00€

11.00€

11.00€

62.00€34.00€

1.50€

1.00€

1.50€

1.00€

kajmak with croutons
grilled croutons
with tomato, extra virgin olive oil, garlic, vinegar, 
parsley

starter

civa l'a e po bon

bresaola, arugula, seasoned cheese flakes, evo oil
and balsamic vinegar 

grigliate singole including a side of fresh vegetables, 
ajvar, polenta and fries*

grilled to share for Rustiko lovers & friends

sandwiches

6 čevapčiči, fresh vegetables, ajvar,
polentina and fries*  

pljeskavica
hamburger, fresh vegetables, ajvar,
polentina and fries*

smoked sirloin steak
fresh vegetables, ajvar, polentina and fries*

sausage
to choose from smoked / sweet / spicy
or a mix of the three, fresh vegetables, ajvar,
polentina and fries*

grill x2

vegetables
kajmak ajvar

lepinja bread

a mix of čevapčiči, di�erent types of sausages,
pljeskavica, smoked sirloin steak  with fresh vegetables,
ajvar, fries* and polenta

non c'e 2 senza 4

cover charge 2€ per person

a mix of pljeskavica, čevapčiči, sausages of various types,
smoked sirloin steak, chicken breast, with  fresh vegetables,
ajvar, kajmak, prebranac and french fries*

8.50€8.50€cevapcici in lepinja  
5 civa, ajvar, onion, tomato, cucumbers,
lettuce, mayonnaise

pljeskavica in lepinja 
pljeskavica (hamburger), ajvar, onion, tomato,
cucumbers, lettuce, mayonnaise

fried chicken wings
fresh vegetables, ajvar, polentina, fries* and dips

grigliatina
5 civa, 3 sausages, fresh vegetables, ajvar,
polentina and fries*

grilled chicken
fresh vegetables, ajvar, polentina and fries*

with sandwiches
extra



Segnalateci eventuali allergie e intolleranze alimentari e potremmo consigliarvi al meglio.

*Tra i nostri piatti sono presenti alimenti e prodotti surgelati all’origine o abbattuti e congelati.

12.00€

9.50€

11.00€

14.00€

11.00€

10.50€

12.00€

12.00€

8.50€

special burger

salads

Desserts

gurmanska pljeskavica
ajvar, smoked bacon, melted cheese, onion,
tomato, cucumber, lettuce, mayonnaise

infernale
pljeskavica 150gr, ajvar, onion, selected bacon, 
melted cheese, tomato, cucumber, jalapeño rings,
minced serbian hot pepper, lettuce, mayonnaise

profumicato
"lepinja" loaf, Tru�e sauce, melted Cheese,
smoked Sirloin Steak, red onion, mayonnaise, lettuce

vincitore
čevapčiči150gr, ajvar, onion, serbian hot pepper,
kajmak, tomato, cucumber, lettuce

pollastro
chicken breast, ajvar, onion, tomato, 
cucumber, lettuce,  mayonnaise

do jaja
"lepinja" loaf, smoked sirloin steak,
ajvar (non-spicy grilled bell pepper sauce),
grilled vegetables, melted cheese, grilled egg, mayonnaise

nema problema
(even hot) pljeskavica 150gr, grilled 
vegetables, melted cheese, grilled egg, ajvar, mayonnaise

10.50€

10.50€

12.00€

7.50€

4.50€

6.50€

shopska salad
tomato, cucumbers, onion, greek “feta” cheese 

kupus salad
julienne cut cabbage, salt, vinegar, oil, pepper

chicken salad
lettuce, fresh tomato, cucumbers, red onion,
sweet corn, greek “feta” cheese, grilled chicken

tuna salad
lettuce, fresh tomato, cucumbers, red onion,
sweet corn, greek “feta” cheese, tuna    

rustiko salad
lettuce, onion, tomato, cucumbers, corn,
pljeskavica (150gr) 

4.50€

5.50€

6.00€

sweet pita
apple and cinnamon, cherry or prune

palacinke (sweet crepes) 
nutella / jam (various flavours)
nuts and honey / nutella and strawberry

dessert of the day

srpska salad

8.50€grilled vegetables

tomato, cucumbers, onion

come quello di lollo
(even hot) double pljeskavica 2x150gr,
melted cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
cucumber, onion, ajvar, mayonnaise

vegitano
ajvar , grilled vegetables, melted cheese, mayonnaise

cover charge 2€ per person



white spritz
white spritz
spritz aperol
spritz campari
hugo
liquor, bitters, distilled

small 2.50€ / big        4.00€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

3.50-7.00€

10.00€

18.00€

2.50€

3.00€

1.50€

25.00€

7.00€

jug
white / red (1 lt)

jug
Aperol / Hugo / Campari

soft drinks (glass)
Coca / Fanta / Tè / Lemon

soft drinks (bottle)

water 0,5 lt

Spritz

nektar blond 0,5 lt 

jelen blond 0,5 lt

lasko blond 0,5 lt

crni george dark 

special bottles

3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

2.50/5.00€

3.00/6.00€

3.00/6.00€
3.50€

6.00€

svijani blond lager 

primator unfiltered, 
unpastorized

special beer

americano
Bitter, Campari, red Vermouth, Soda

cuba libre
Rum, Cola, Lime

negroni
Gin, Vermouth rosso, Bitter Campari

sex on the beach
Vodka, peach liquor, orange juice / blueberry / black cherry

tequila sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Gin lemon / tonic

vodka lemon / tonic

rum & cola
whisky & cola
jug (1 lt)

pestati vari

cocktail & long drinks (6.50 €)

czech draft beer (0,2/0,4l)ex yugo Beer bottled or canned

red wine 12,5% 1 lt

white wine 12,5% 1 lt

wine glass

16.00€

16.00€

2.50€

24.00€

3.50€

sparkling wine12,5% bottle0,75 lt

sparkling wine glass

sparkling wine (e. collavini)wine (zorzettig)


